
Team Schedule 
Boys 
Varsity White 
Golf 8/1/2024 to 10/31/2024

Mason High School
6100 Mason-Montgomery
Mason, OH 45040

Scott Stemple
School Phone: 513-398-5025
Home Phone: 9377250280
Fax: 513-336-6823
stemples@masonohioschools.com

Golf
    Boys Varsity White

Place Time
Wednesday 08/07/24 Anderson Invite at Stillmeadow Away 8:00 AM
Friday 08/09/24 Tecumseh Arrow Invitational @ Windy Knoll GC Away 1:30 PM
Monday 08/12/24 Centerville Elks Invitational Away 8:00 AM
Tuesday 08/13/24 Springboro High School (@ Shaker Run) Home 3:30 PM
Tuesday 08/20/24 St. Xavier High School (@ Grizzly) Home 4:00 PM
Wednesday 08/21/24 Lakota East High School (@ Shaker Run) Home 4:00 PM
Thursday 08/22/24 Badin HS (@ Walden Ponds) Away 4:00 PM
Monday 08/26/24 vs. Lakota West and Mason 'A' @ Shaker Run Home 4:00 PM
Tuesday 08/27/24 St. Xavier High School (@ Glenview) Away 3:40 PM
Wednesday 08/28/24 Fairfield High School (@ Fairfield G.C.) Away 4:00 PM
Thursday 09/05/24 Lakota East High School (@ Glenview) Away 4:00 PM
Tuesday 09/10/24 vs. Lakota West and St. X 'B' @ Shaker Run Home 4:00 PM
Wednesday 09/11/24 vs. LaSalle and Mason 'A' @ Shaker Run Away 4:00 PM
Monday 09/16/24 St. Xavier High School (@ Beckett Ridge) Away 4:00 PM
Tuesday 09/17/24 Springboro High School (@ Shaker Run) Home 4:00 PM
Thursday 09/19/24 Badin HS (@ Shaker Run) Home 4:00 PM
Saturday 09/21/24 Bishop Waterson Invitational Away 9:00 AM
Saturday 09/28/24 Monroe Invitational @ Pleasant Hill Away 1:30 PM
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